TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2024 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
OPTICAL FIBER SYSTEMS
Push-Pull LC Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cords
REV.20240520.1
Applications
Push-Pull LC Duplex Patch Cords are used in entrance

OPTICAL FIBER SYSTEMS
REV.20240520.1
Ordering Information
Item Number Description Length Availability
PP08U20218PYEXXM SM G652D DX OFNP OD1.8mm LC/UPC-LC/UPC Standard IL,
Standard Polarity, Yellow
     Specify Item Length (In Meters) by substituting XX in Item #
   for the following options: 01, 02, 03, 05, 07, 10, 15.
    * Note: Stocking lengths vary based on fiber patch cord style.
PP08U40218PAQXXM MM OM4 DX OFNP OD1.8mm LC/UPC-LC/UPC Standard IL,
Standard Polarity, Aqua
PP08U40218PEVXXM MM OM4 DX OFNP OD1.8mm LC/UPC-LC/UPC Standard IL,
Standard Polarity, Erika Violet
Item # Example: PP08U20218PYE02M = SM G652D DX OFNP 0D1.8mm LC/UPC - LC/UPC, 2 meter length.
Environmental Conditions
Storage Temperature: -40 °F to 158 °F (-40 °C to 70 °C)
Operating & Installation Temperature:  -4 °F to 158 °F (-20 °C to 70 °C)
Optical Properties